Pay Here

LOGAN

COUNTYOHIO

RHONDA K. STAFFORD

LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER
BURDEN Il RICHARD D
7231 HANCOCK AVE
RUSSELLS POINT OH 43348-9625

MOBILE ID NUMBER LEGAL OWNER

BURDEN Il RICHARD D

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Manufactured Homes

MANUFACTURED HOME TAX BILL
DELINQUENT 2024
PAST DUE

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

» Taxes can be paid online. Please visit
https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov Please note there are service
fees from our payment processor.

» Taxes can be paid by phone at 1-833-440-8638. The same service
fees apply as the online payment.

« If you receive a bill and your taxes are escrowed, please contact your
Mortgage Company about your bill

PROPERTY ADDRESS
8312 SR 366 LOT 26

HOMESTEAD / CAUV SAVINGS

BILL NUMBER

ACRES TAX DISTRICT

037525-3 0.0000 51 WASH TWP ILSD
APPRA D VA D VA AY R A A NC B 0 RO PA
: U 2 - =D OR RED OR
=
LAND $ 0.00 $ 0.00
IMPR $ 3,260.00 $ 1,140.00 72.900000 46.421974 0.080257 0.020064
TOTAL $ 3,260.00 $ 1,140.00

N

CALCULATION OF TAXES DISTRIBUTION OF TAXES

DELQ. TAXES

119.91

PAST DUE AMOUNT

119.91

J

\§

GENERAL

CHILDREN SERVICES
HISTORICAL SOCIETY
DD

SCHOOL

Jvs

TOWNSHIP

MENTAL HEALTH
INDIAN LAKE EMS
INDIAN LAKE FIRE

02.58
01.80
00.22
02.20
27.58
02.56
07.16
00.64
02.60
01.40

14.69%

5.25%

2.87%
5.33%
1.31%

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
PROJECT & DESCRIPTION

DELQ

5.29%

3.69%
0.45%
4.51%

56.59%

CURRENT

OFFICE HOURS MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 4:30 PM PHONE: 937-599-7223

—— RHONDA K. STAFFORD

EI.OGAN LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER

100 SOUTH MADRIVER STREET, STE 104
COUNTY OHIO orl | EFONTAINE, OH 43311

BURDEN Il RICHARD D
7231 HANCOCK AVE
RUSSELLS POINT OH 43348-9625

Generated: 9/16/2024 1:07:12 PM

( MOBILE ID NUMBER
01090
EE
edlim
[ThE:
BILL: 037525-3
pd
=
o
(&)
PAST DUE
AMOUNT $ 119.91 E
on) 8
mEA: ~
BUE DATE 10/18/2024

oobo3vs525300000000000000000000000002,2.952,00000L1991,5



https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov/Cart/AddAccountToCart?number=037525-3

