



## **IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

MANUFACTURED HOME TAX BILL **DELINQUENT 2024** 

**PAST DUE** 

- · Taxes can be paid online. Please visit https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov Please note there are service fees from our payment processor.
- Taxes can be paid by phone at 1-833-440-8638. The same service fees apply as the online payment.
- If you receive a bill and your taxes are escrowed, please contact your Mortgage Company about your bill

LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER BURDEN II RICHARD D 7231 HANCOCK AVE RUSSELLS POINT OH 43348-9625

1000EEG 1 01111 011 40040-3023				wortgage company about your bill				
MOBILE ID NUMBER	LEGAL OWNER		LEGAL DESCRIPTION		F	PROPERTY ADDRESS		
01090	BURDEN II RICHARD D				8312 S R 36	8312 S R 366 LOT 26		
			Manufacture	d Homes				
BILL NUMBER	HOMESTE	AD / CAUV SAVINGS		ACRES		TAX DISTRICT		
037525-3				0.0000	5	51 WASH TWP ILSD		
APPRAISED VA	LUE	ASSESSED VALUE (35% OF MARKET)	TAX RATE	EFFECTIVE TAX RATE (mills)	NON-BUSINE CREDIT FACT	SS OWNER OR CRED	OCCUPANCY IT FACTOR	
	\$ 0.00 3,260.00 3,260.00	\$ 0.00 \$ 1,140.00 \$ 1,140.00	72.900000	46.421974	0.080257	0.0	020064	
CALCULATION OF TAXES				DISTRIBUTION OF TAXES				
DELQ. TAXES			119.91	GENERAL CHILDREN SERVICES	02.58 01.80	5.33%	29% 3.69% 0.45%	
PAST DUE AMOUNT			119.91	HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP MENTAL HEALTH INDIAN LAKE EMS INDIAN LAKE FIRE	00.22 02.20 27.58 02.56 07.16 00.64 02.60 01.40	1.31%	4.51%	
				SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS				
				PROJECT & DESCRIPTION		DELQ	CURRENT	

OFFICE HOURS MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 4:30 PM PHONE: 937-599-7223



## **RHONDA K. STAFFORD**

LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER 100 SOUTH MADRIVER STREET, STE 104 BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311



MOBILE ID NUMBER 01090							
BILL: 037525-3		FN					
		COUNT					
PAST DUE AMOUNT	\$ 119.91	GAN					
		LOG/					
DUE DATE	10/18/2024						

BURDEN II RICHARD D 7231 HANCOCK AVE RUSSELLS POINT OH 43348-9625

Generated: 9/16/2024 1:07:12 PM